Wanstead Golf Club Veterans Section
Galendar 2025

JANUARY Fri
FEBRUARY  Fri
MARCH Wed
Fri
APRIL Fri
MAY TBA
Wed
Fri
Wed
Wed
Fri
Wed
JUNE Fri
Wed
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri
JULY Fri
Wed
Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Mon
AUGUST Fri
Fri
Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Fri
SEPTEMBER Fri
Wed
Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Weds
Thur
Fri
NOVEMBER Fri
DECEMBER Sat
Fri

OCTOBER

24th
28th
19th
28th
25th
Quiz
7th
9th
14th
21st
23rd
28th
6th
11th
16th
20th
23rd
27th
4th
9th
16th
18th
23rd
25th
28th
1st
8th
13th
15th
20th
22nd
29th
5th
10th
15th
17th
19th
29th
15th
23rd
31st
28th
6th

1 gth

Alex Wilkinson Trophy (4)
Alex Wilkinson Trophy (5)
Visit - Orsett GC

Alex Wilkinson Trophy (6)
Tail End Charlie (1)

Woodford (H)

Vets Medal

Visit - Muswell Hill GC

Ladies Greensomes

Tail End Charlie (2)

Vets Charity Bowls

Stock Brook Manor (H)

Vets Medal

Hartswood (A)

Tail End Charlie (3)

Theydon Bois (A)
Presidents Cup

Alan Goodman Texas Scramble
Vets Medal

Visit - Canons Brook

The Roberts Quaich

Royal Epping (A)

Tail End Charlie (4)

Theydon Bois (H)

The Doughty Putter

The Geoff Cole Memorial Cup
Effor Foursomes

Tail End Charlie (5)

Vets Medal

The King Shield

Royal Epping (H)

Alex Laing Greensomes
Woodford (A)

Vagrants

Tail End Charlie (6)
Hartswood (H)

Stock Brook Manor (A)
Cansey Shield Match/Wanstead Ladies
Vets vs Swindle

Alex Wilkinson Trophy (1)
Alex Wilkinson Trophy (2)
Candlelit Supper

Alex Wilkinson Trophy (3) /AGM

8.30 for 9.00am
8.30 for 9.00am
8.30 for 9.30am
8.30 for 9.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.00

7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
8.30 for 9.30am
8.15 for 8.45am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
8.00 for 8.30am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
8.30 for 9.30am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
11.00 for 12.15
7.30 for 8.00am
7.30 for 8.00am
8.00 for 9.00am
07.30 for 8.00am

11.00 for 11.30am

7.30 for 8.00am
8.30 for 9.00am
7.00 for 7.30

8.30 for 9.00am



