## Wanstead Golf Club Veterans Section Calendar 2025



JANUARY	Fri	24 <sup>th</sup>	Alex Wilkinson Trophy (4)	8.30 for 9.00am
<b>FEBRUARY</b>	Fri	28th	Alex Wilkinson Trophy (5)	8.30 for 9.00am
MARCH	Wed	19th	Visit - Orsett GC	8.30 for 9.30am
	Fri	28th	Alex Wilkinson Trophy (6)	8.30 for 9.00am
APRIL	Fri	25th	Tail End Charlie (1)	7.30 for 8.00am
MAY	TBA	Quiz	,	7.00
	Wed	7th	Woodford (H)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Fri	9th	Vets Medal	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	14th	Visit - Muswell Hill GC	8.30 for 9.30am
	Wed	21st	Ladies Greensomes	8.15 for 8.45am
	Fri	23rd	Tail End Charlie (2)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	28th	Vets Charity Bowls	7.30 for 8.00am
JUNE	Fri	6th	Stock Brook Manor (H)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	11th	Vets Medal	7.30 for 8.00am
	Mon	16th	Hartswood (A)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Fri	20th	Tail End Charlie (3)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Mon	23rd	Theydon Bois (A)	8.00 for 8.30am
	Fri	27th	Presidents Cup	7.30 for 8.00am
JULY	Fri	4th	Alan Goodman Texas Scramble	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	9th	Vets Medal	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	16th	Visit - Canons Brook	8.30 for 9.30am
	Fri	18th	The Roberts Quaich	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	23rd	Royal Epping (A)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Fri	25th	Tail End Charlie (4)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Mon	28th	Theydon Bois (H)	7.30 for 8.00am
AUGUST	Fri	1st	The Doughty Putter	7.30 for 8.00am
	Fri	8th	The Geoff Cole Memorial Cup	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	13th	Effor Foursomes	7.30 for 8.00am
	Fri	15th	Tail End Charlie (5)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	20th	Vets Medal	7.30 for 8.00am
	Fri	22nd	The King Shield	7.30 for 8.00am
	Fri	29th	Royal Epping (H)	7.30 for 8.00am
SEPTEMBER	Fri	5th	Alex Laing Greensomes	7.30 for 8.00am
	Wed	10th	Woodford (A)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Mon	15th	Vagrants	11.00 for 12.15
	Wed	17th	Tail End Charlie (6)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Fri	19th	Hartswood (H)	7.30 for 8.00am
	Mon	29th	Stock Brook Manor (A)	8.00 for 9.00am
OCTOBER	Weds	15th	Cansey Shield Match/Wanstead Ladies	07.30 for 8.00am
	Thur	23rd	Vets vs Swindle	11.00 for 11.30am
	Fri	31st	Alex Wilkinson Trophy (1)	7.30 for 8.00am
<b>NOVEMBER</b>	Fri	28th	Alex Wilkinson Trophy (2)	8.30 for 9.00am
DECEMBER	Sat	6th	Candlelit Supper	7.00 for 7.30
	Fri	19 <sup>th</sup>	Alex Wilkinson Trophy (3) /AGM	8.30 for 9.00am